The Fleet’s First Choice
5620 West 51st Street
Forest View, IL 60638
125 Guelph Avenue
Cambridge, Ontario  N3C 1A5
Toll Free 844-4AIR DISC
(424-7347)
www.a-lineparts.com ALCH020117
A-Line Part# Description Bendix Haldex Hendrickson Knorr Bremse Meritor MGM SAF
ALSDT14 Type 14 Diaphragm
Service Chamber
BS3251, BS3281,
BS3294,BS3296,
BS3297, BS3298,
BS3299, K028039
K004737N00, K019133,
K028079N00,
K028080N00,
K029440N00,
K029441N00, II31782
ALSDT16 Type 16 Diaphragm
Service Chamber
BS2306, BS2307,
BS2323, K028226
K006510N00,
K006511N00,
K031601N00
CSB16D051,
CSB16D
ALSDT18 Type 18 Diaphragm
Service Chamber
BS3350, BS3379,
K028022
II15229, K028697N00
CSB18D051,
CSB18D
ALSDT20 Type 20 Diaphragm
Service Chamber
BS3402, BS3403,
BS3404, BS3415,
BS3423, K028225
SC20D /
125200101
S-32793
K005086, K005087,
II31098, II32710,
K003020
20HSCND2-3630
CSB20D051,
CSB20D, CS20L
ALSDT24 Type 24 Diaphragm
Service Chamber
BS3501, K028252
SC24D /
125240101